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Women / 4 / Sr.A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Roberts104
Golden Grip

9.350 9.650 9.6009.500 38.100
2 1 2 1T 1T

1T

Joslynn Pillittere102
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.5509.600 38.100
1 2 1 3 1T

1T

Chloe Crain111
Texas East

8.900 9.450 9.3509.000 36.700
7 3 4T 4 3 

3 

London Easley107
North East Tx Elite

9.050 8.800 9.6009.000 36.450
4 9 4T 1T 4 

4 

Izzy Knott113
WOGA

9.300 9.300 8.9508.700 36.250
3 4 8T 6T 5 

5 

Emma Gonzales101
Eagle Gymnastics

8.100 9.250 8.9509.100 35.400
10 5 3 6T 6 

6 

Chloe Ibeto109
Precision Gymn

8.700 9.000 8.2008.800 34.700
8 6T 7 13 7 

7 

Colette Dieterlen103
Golden Grip

8.200 9.000 8.9508.400 34.550
9 6T 10 6T 8 

8 

Bella Watson110
Precision Gymn

9.000 7.700 8.8008.900 34.400
5T 12 6 9T 9 

9 

Leah Pemberton108
North East Tx Elite

9.000 8.300 8.7508.100 34.150
5T 10 12 11 10 

10 

Maggie Trimble112
Texas East

7.200 8.850 8.8008.700 33.550
13 8 8T 9T 11 

11 

Madeline Carroll106
Iarov Elite Gymn

7.600 7.800 9.2008.000 32.600
12 11 13 5 12 

12 

Maddison Puckhaber105
Gymnastic World

7.800 7.000 8.3008.200 31.300
11 13 11 12 13 

13 
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